
To book please call: 0208 248 2355

To book please call: 0208 248 2355

13-Nt Homer Discovery And Heartland Cruisetour

Ship Celebrity Cruises Celebrity Summit
Date Friday, 4 July 2025
Duration 13 nights

From Vancouver - British Columbia to Anchorage - Alaska
Prices from £219 per person per day

PRICES

Inside From

£2852 PP

Outside From

£3141 PP

Balcony From

£4285 PP

Suite From

£8042 PP

DAY-BY-DAY

Fri 04/07/2025 Vancouver - British Columbia Embark, Depart: 17:00

Sat 05/07/2025 Inside Passage (Cruising)

Sun 06/07/2025 Ketchikan - Alaska Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 15:00

Mon 07/07/2025 Sitka - Alaska Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 15:30

Tue 08/07/2025 Juneau - Alaska Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 21:30

Wed 09/07/2025 Icy Strait Point - Alaska Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 17:00

Thu 10/07/2025 Hubbard Glacier (Cruising) Arrive: 06:00, Depart: 10:00

Fri 11/07/2025 Homer - Alaska

Fri 11/07/2025 Seward - Alaska Arrive: 06:00

Sat 12/07/2025 Homer - Alaska

Sun 13/07/2025 Alyeska (Girdwood) - Alaska

Sun 13/07/2025 Homer - Alaska

Mon 14/07/2025 Alyeska (Girdwood) - Alaska

Mon 14/07/2025 Denali - Alaska

Tue 15/07/2025 Denali - Alaska

Wed 16/07/2025 Anchorage - Alaska

Wed 16/07/2025 Denali - Alaska

Wed 16/07/2025 Talkeetna - Alaska

Thu 17/07/2025 Anchorage - Alaska Disembark



To book please call: 0208 248 2355

To book please call: 0208 248 2355

CATEGORIES

Cruise Only

AquaClass Sky Suite (AS) £8228 Deluxe Ocean View (DO) £3262

Deluxe Veranda (DV) £4554 Prime Inside (I1) £2908

Inside (I2) £2852 Prime Ocean View (O1) £3196

Ocean View (O2) £3141 Sunset Veranda Stateroom (SV) £4731

Ultra Deluxe Concierge Class (UC) £5196 Prime Veranda (V1) £4433

Veranda (V2) £4359 Veranda Partial View (V3) £4285

Celebrity Concierge Class Stateroom (C2) £4843 Celebrity Concierge Class Stateroom (C1) £4963

AquaClass Stateroom (A2) £5866 AquaClass Stateroom (A1) £6089

Sky Suite (S1) £8042 Celebrity Suite (CS) £9641

Royal Suite (RS) £11994 Penthouse Suite (PS) £15519

Prices are per person assuming double occupancy and include taxes and fees


